1/1 - 2024-05-18 10:46:46       CONDIÇÕES GERAIS DE COMERCIALIZAÇÃO EM WWW.HTUBO.PT/EMPRESA
VED. P/ TRI-CLAMP 50.TRIV
100140
CÓDIGO ØA (mm) ØB (mm) MATERIAL
50.TRIV.119-97.8/S 97.80 119 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.25.3-09.5/E 9.5 25.0 EPDM FDA
50.TRIV.25.3-09.5/S 9.5 25.0 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.25.3-15.9/E 15.9 25.0 EPDM FDA
50.TRIV.25.3-15.9/S 15.9 25.0 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.34.0-16.2/S 16.2 34.0 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.50.5-22.8/S 22.8 50.5 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.50.5-35.8/E 35.8 50.5 EPDM FDA
50.TRIV.50.5-35.8/S 35.8 50.5 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.64.0-48.8/S 48.8 64.0 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.77.5-60.5/E 60.5 77.5 EPDM FDA
50.TRIV.77.5-60.5/S 60.5 77.5 Silicone FDA
50.TRIV.81.2-106/E 81.2 106 EPDM FDA
50.TRIV.91.0-73.2/E 73.2 91.0 EPDM FDA
50.TRIV.91.0-73.2/S 73.2 91.0 Silicone FDA